Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Group: NorthSaltLake

Total Time

28.7243
28.7513
28.7884
28.8244
29.0524
29.0664
29.1209
29.3133
29.5034
29.8323
31.2586
32.4690

Avg MPH
225.88

225.67
225.38
225.10
223.33
223.22
222.80
221.34

Primary
Racer

Ethan S
Clara P
Addy B

Ditimtri A

Car Name

Cookie Carster
Sea Dragon
Elmo Mobile

Toe Biter

Foot Mommy

Speeder
Edward
22222

Chainsaw Man




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

Group: NorthSaltLake

Total Time

30.3364
31.2787
31.3853
31.4283
31.4573
31.4594

Avg MPH
213.88

207.43
206.73
206.45
206.26
206.24

Car Name

Woody

Cyber Truck
Al Dente
Love Machine
Pink Duck
The Twinkie




