

Group: NorthSaltLake		Primary				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	28.7243	225.88	Ethan S	16		
2	28.7513	225.67	Clara P	19	Cookie Carster	
3	28.7884	225.38	Addy B	21	Sea Dragon	
4	28.8244	225.10	Emma P	20	Elmo Mobile	
5	29.0524	223.33	Sean B	15	Toe Biter	
6	29.0664	223.22	Emron B	12		
7	29.1209	222.80	Alice B	11	Foot Mommy	
8	29.3133	221.34	Elijah S	17		
9	29.5034	219.92	Ditimtri A	14	Speeder	
10	29.8323	217.49	Lili F	9	Edward	
11	31.2586	207.57	Zarina Z	10	Zzzzz	
12	32.4690	199.83	Wander C	13	Chainsaw Man	

Group: NorthSaltLake			Other			
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	30.3364	213.88	Tyler F	25	Woody	
2	31.2787	207.43	Kory P	22	Cyber Truck	
3	31.3853	206.73	Tyson B	1	Al Dente	
4	31.4283	206.45	Jason H	24	Love Machine	
5	31.4573	206.26	Quinn P	23	Pink Duck	
6	31.4594	206.24	Jim S	26	The Twinkie	